Notice of Meeting of Owners under Part XVIII of the Native Land Act, 1909.

Notice of Meeting of Owners under Part XVIII of the Native Land Act, 1909.

REGULATION No. 52.

THE Maori Land Board for the Waiariki Maori Land District hereby notifies that a meeting of the owners of Tihoi No. 3B No. 1 will be held, in pursuance of Part XVIII of the Native Land Act, 1909, at Mokai on Tuesday, the 6th day of July, 1920, for the purpose of considering the following proposed resolution:

"That an offer made by the Crown to purchase the land or any part thereof shall be accepted."

Dated at Rotorua this 22nd day of May, 1920.

H. F. AYSON, President.

Notice of Meeting of Owners under Part XVIII of the Native Land Act, 1909.

REGULATION No. 52.

THE Maori Land Board for the Waiariki Maori Land THE Maori Land Board for the Waiariki Maori Land District hereby notifies that a meeting of the owners of Tihoi No. 3B No. 2 will be held, in pursuance of Part XVIII of the Native Land Act, 1909, at Mokai on Tuesday, the 6th day of July, 1920, for the purpose of considering the following proposed resolution:—
"That an offer made by the Crown to purchase the land or any part thereof shall be accepted."
Dated at Rotorua this 22nd day of May, 1920.

H. F AYSON President.

Notice of Meeting of Owners under Part XVIII of the Native Land Act, 1909.

REGULATION No. 52.

THE Maori Land Board for the Waiariki Maori Land HE Maori Land Board for the Waiariki Maori Land
District hereby notifies that a meeting of the owners
of Tihoi No. 3s No. 3 will be held, in pursuance of Part
XVIII of the Native Land Act, 1909, at Mokai on Tuesday,
the 6th day of July, 1920, for the purpose of considering
the following proposed resolution:—
"That an offer made by the Crown to purchase the land or
any part therof shall be accepted."

Dated at Rotorua this 22nd day of May, 1920.

H. F. AYSON, President.

Notice of Meeting of Owners under Part XVIII of the Native Land Act, 1909.

REGULATION No. 52.

THE Maori Land Board for the Waiariki Maori Land The Macri Land Board for the Waiariki Macri Land District hereby notifies that a meeting of the owners of Tihoi No. 3s No. 4 will be held, in pursuance of Part XVIII of the Native Land Act, 1909, at Mokai on Tuesday, the 6th day of July, 1920, for the purpose of considering the following proposed resolution:—

"That an offer made by the Crown to purchase the land or any part thereof shall be accepted."

Dated at Rotorua this 22nd day of May, 1920.

H. F. AYSON, President.

Notice of Meeting of Owners under Part XVIII of the Native Land Act, 1909.

REGULATION No. 52.

THE Maori Land Board for the Waiariki Maori Land District hereby notifies that a meeting of the owners of Tihoi No. 3B No. 5 will be held, in pursuance of Part XVIII of the Native Land Act, 1909, at Mokai on Tuesday, the 6th day of July, 1920, for the purpose of considering the following proposed resolution:—

"That an offer made by the Crown to purchase the land or any part thereof shall be accounted."

any part thereof shall be accepted."

Dated at Rotorua this 22nd day of May, 1920.

H. F. AYSON, President.

REGULATION No. 52.

THE Maori Land Board for the Waiariki Maori Land District hereby notifies that a meeting of the owners of Tihoi No. 3B No. 6 will be held, in pursuance of Part XVIII of the Native Land Act, 1909, at Mokai on Tuesday, the 6th day of July, 1920, for the purpose of considering the following proposed resolution:—

"That an offer made by the Crown to purchase the land or any part thereof shall be accepted."

Dated at Auckland this 22nd day of May, 1920.

H. F. AYSON President.

Notice of Meeting of Owners under Part XVIII of the Native Land Act, 1909.

REGULATION No. 52.

THE Maori Land Board for the Waiariki Maori Land THE Maori Land Board for the Waiariki Maori Land
District hereby notifies that a meeting of the owners
of Tihoi No. 3B No. 8B No. 2A will be held, in pursuance of
Part XVIII of the Native Land Act, 1909, at Mokai on
Tuesday, the 6th day of July, 1920, for the purpose of considering the following proposed resolution:—
"That an offer made by the Crown to purchase the land
or any part thereof shall be accepted."
Dated at Rotorua this 22nd day of May, 1920.

H. F. AYSON, President.

Notice of Meeting of Owners under Part XVIII of the Native Land Act, 1909.

REGULATION No. 52.

THE Maori Land Board for the Waiariki Maori Land District hereby notifies that a meeting of the owners of Tihoi No. 3B No. 8B No. 2B will be held, in pursuance of Part XVIII of the Native Land Act, 1909, at Mokai on Tuesday, the 6th day of July, 1920, for the purpose of considering the following proposed resolution:—

"That an offer made by the Crown to purchase the land or any part thereof shall be accepted."

Dated at Rotorua this 22nd day of May, 1920.

H. F. AYSON, President.

Notice of Meeting of Owners under Part XVIII of the Native Land Act, 1909.

REGULATION No. 52.

THE Maori Land Board for the Waiariki Maori Land District hereby norifies that a meeting of the owners of Tihoi No. 3B No. 8B No. 3 will be held, in pursuance of Part XVIII of the Native Land Act, 1909, at Mck-i on Tuesday, the 6th day of July 1920, for the purpose of considering the following proposed resolution:—

"That an offer made by the Crown to purchase the land or any rart thereof shall be accepted."

Dated at Rotorua this 22nd day of May, 1920.

H. F. AYSON, President.

Notice of Meeting of Owners under Part XVIII of the Native Land Act, 1909.

REGULATION No. 52.

THE Maori Land Board for the Waiariki Maori Land Dis-The Maon Land Board for the watarist Maon Land Bistrict hereby notifies that a meeting of the owners of Tihoi 3B No. 8B No. 4 will be held, in pursuance of Part XVIII of the Native Land Act, 1909, at Mokai on Tuesday, the 6th day of July, 1920, for the purpose of considering the following proposed resolution:—

"That an offer made by the Crown to purchase the land or any part there f shall be accepted."

Decide Partons this 39nd day of May 1990.

Dated at Rotorua this 22nd day of May, 1920.

H. F. AYSON, President.